
B A K E R Y

F O O D  A N D  S H A R I N G

Oat milk (default)
Walnut milk  NEW

Almond milk
Soy milk
Coconut milk
Whole milk .95

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, 
Classic, Peppermint.
Sugar-free Classic.
Sugar-free Vanilla.

Pumpkin Spice, Dark Caramel
Caramel, Walnut, Mocha, 
White Mocha.

*Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, 
and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, 
individual needs vary.
Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipes. Because our 
products may be customized, exact information may vary

Roast: Signature, Blonde, Decaf
Shot: Regular, Ristretto, Long

J A Y  B O U L A N G E

Madelines

Canadian Bagel

Tomalia Focaccia

Shortbread Cookies

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Blueberry Yougurt Muffin

Matcha Scone

Forever Brownie

Coffee Cake

2.95

3.15

6.65

5.35

2.95

3.55

3.55

3.95

3.95

3.95

Download the Jay Boulange app

Buttery soft shells

Add cream cheese .60

Plain, Everything, Rosemarry Salt

Egg Croissant
contains dairy

Grilled Cheese 6.95
Whole wheat/Original

with olive oil

Vanilla and Cream goodness

Chewy toffee notes with milk chocolate

Light and fufilling

Creamy matcha with white chocolate

Rich vanilla and bourbon chocolate

Soft coffee bites with hint of cardamom

P E R S O N A L I Z E  Y O U R  D R I N K

Milk substitutionAdd Syrup .65

Add Sauce .95

Add Espresso shot .95

T E A  &  I C E D  T E A

N O  C A F I E N E

I C E D  C O F F E E ,  A L W A Y S

Brewed Tea

Londog Fog Latte

2.35

4.85

Short

Short

Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Buhda’s Blend, 
 Chamomile, Hibiscus, Hojicha

Creamy Earl Grey tea

Buhda Latte

Hojicha Latte

Matcha Latte

Masala Latte

Iced Peach Green Tea

Iced Hibicus Tea

Iced Earl Grey Black Tea

Hot/Iced Chocolate

Strawberry Lemonade

Peach and Grape juice

4.85

4.85

4.85

4.85

3.95

3.95

3.95

2.35

2.35

3.15

Our signature lotus tea

(hot/iced)

(hot/iced)

add Lemonade for a citrust twist! .90

Super Green juice 4.55
Spinach, Celery, Apple, Ginger, Grapes

Iced Maramel machiatto

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

3.35

4.55

3.35

5.65

5.55

3.95

Short
Iced Coffee
Add milk for a creamy twist

Cold Brew
Try it with our lemon syrup .60

Shaken Espresso
with oat milk and classic syrup

features Tahini Caramel

creamy smooth espresso

O R D E R  A H E A D

VIEW FULL MENU AND

T I M E L E S S  C L A S S I C S

Cafe Misto

2.35

3.35

Short
Pour Over
Blonde, Meddium or Dark roast

Coffee with steamed oat milk

Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Espresso Machiatto

2.45
solo

4.55

4.55

5.35

3.35

Signature or Blonde roast

made with oat milk (hot/iced)

Americano

Mocha Latte

White Mocha Latte

3.35

5.65

5.65

(hot/iced)

(hot/iced)

(hot/iced)

F E A T U R E D
Short

Coconog Latte

Sesame Latte

2.35

2.35

2.35

2.35

Pumpkin Spice Latte IT ’S BACK!

(hot/iced)

Walnut Spice Latte NEW

(hot/iced)

(hot/iced)

(hot/iced)


