# JAY BOULANGE

### VIEW FULL MENU AND **ORDER AHEAD**

Download the Jay Boulange app



## BAKERY

Madelines Buttery soft shells	2.95
Shortbread Cookies Vanilla and Cream goodness	2.95
Chocolate Chip Cookie Chewy toffee notes with milk chocolate	3.55
Blueberry Yougurt Muffin Light and fufilling	3.55
Matcha Scone Creamy matcha with white chocolate	3.95
Forever Brownie Rich vanilla and bourbon chocolate	3.95
<b>Coffee Cake</b> Soft coffee bites with hint of cardamom	3.95

## FOOD AND SHARING

Canadian Bagel
Plain, Everything, Rosemarry Sal
Add cream cheese 60

	Egg Croissant contains dairy	6.65
	<b>Grilled Cheese</b> Whole wheat/Original	6.95
Tourse	Tomalia Focaccia with olive oil	5.35

3.15

\*Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4 to 12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs vary.

Nutrition information is calculated based on our standard recipes. Because our products may be customized, exact information may vary

### FEATURED

	Short
Pumpkin Spice Latte <sup>IT'S BACK!</sup> (hot/iced)	2.35
Walnut Spice Latte <sup>NEW</sup> (hot/iced)	2.35
Coconog Latte (hot/iced)	2.35
Sesame Latte (hot/iced)	2.35

## TIMELESS CLASSICS

	Short
<b>Pour Over</b> Blonde, Meddium or Dark roast	2.35
Cafe Misto Coffee with steamed oat milk	3.35
<b>Espresso</b> Signature or Blonde roast	solo 2.45
Latte made with oat milk (hot/iced)	4.55
Cappuccino	4.55
	Blonde, Meddium or Dark roast <b>Cafe Misto</b> Coffee with steamed oat milk <b>Espresso</b> Signature or Blonde roast <b>Latte</b> made with oat milk (hot/iced)

**Flat White** 5.35 3.35 Espresso Machiatto Americano 3.35 (hot/iced) Mocha Latte 5.65 (hot/iced)

### White Mocha Latte 5.65 (hot/iced)

### PERSONALIZE YOUR DRINK

Add Syrup .65 Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Classic, Peppermint. Sugar-free Classic. Sugar-free Vanilla.

#### Add Sauce .95

Pumpkin Spice, Dark Caramel Caramel, Walnut, Mocha, White Mocha.

#### Milk substitution

Oat milk (default) Walnut milk NEW Almond milk Soy milk Coconut milk Whole milk .95

#### Add Espresso shot .95

Roast: Signature, Blonde, Decaf Shot: Regular, Ristretto, Long

### ICED COFFEE ALWAYS

	ICED COFFEE, ALWAYS	
		Short
	Iced Coffee Add milk for a creamy twist	3.35
	<b>Cold Brew</b> Try it with our lemon syrup .60	4.55
	Iced Americano	3.95
	Shaken Espresso with oat milk and classic syrup	3.35
	Iced Maramel machiatto features Tahini Caramel	5.65
	Iced Latte creamy smooth espresso	5.55
	TEA & ICED TEA	Short
		Short
J	<b>Brewed Tea</b> Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Buhda's Blend, Chamomile, Hibiscus, Hojicha	2.35
Ĵ	Londog Fog Latte Creamy Earl Grey tea	4.85
1	<b>Buhda Latte</b> Our signature lotus tea	4.85
	Hojicha Latte	4.85
	Matcha Latte (hot/iced)	4.85
	Masala Latte (hot/iced)	4.85
	Iced Peach Green Tea add Lemonade for a citrust twist! .90	3.95
0	Iced Hibicus Tea	3.95
0	Iced Earl Grey Black Tea	3.95
	NO CAFIENE	Short
	Hot/Iced Chocolate	2.35
	Strawberry Lemonade	2.35
	Peach and Grape juice	3.15
	Super Green juice	4.55

Spinach, Celery, Apple, Ginger, Grapes